47
Stepping motor
2-phase STEPPING SYSTEMS
Specifications
Model Number 103H712□ 103H822□／ 103H8922□
Rated voltage 12-200VDC 12-300VDC
Applied standards（Low voltage
diretive）

Lead wire type
△：Motor shaft specification code
Motor shaft spec Set type code Motor type code
Single shaft S 4
Double shafts D 1
Model number Shaft diameter Dcut thickness
103H7121- □□□□
φ 6.35 5.8103H7123- □□□□
103H7126- □□□□
103H7128-□□□□ φ 8 7.5
Model number Shaft diameter Dcut thickness
SH1601-□□□□
φ 6.35 5.8
SH1602-□□□□
SH1603-□□□□ φ 8 7.5
R.P
ø
38
.1
±0
.0
25
56
±0
.5
47
.1
4±
0.
13
47.14±0.13
56±0.5
1.5±0.25
5±0.25
  0
ø
6.
35
-0
.0
13
4-øø4.5 0
+0.5
L±0.8 20.6±0.5
B
11
以
下
A
15.5±1
ø
6.
35
 0
 -
0.
01
3
□56mm（□2.20inch）
Lead wire type
Set part number Motor model number
Motor length :
mm（inch）
Cable type
Unipolar
ー 103H7121-61△ 0 41.8（1.65） Lead wire（CE）
ー 103H7121-67△ 0 41.8（1.65） Lead wire（CE）
ー 103H7123-61△ 0 53.8（2.12） Lead wire（CE）
ー 103H7123-67△ 0 53.8（2.12） Lead wire（CE）
ー 103H7126-61△ 0 75.8（2.98） Lead wire（CE）
ー 103H7126-67△ 0 75.8（2.98） Lead wire（CE）
NOTE3
R.16MIN.

1)
◇：Motor shaft specification code
Motor shaft spec Set type code Motor type code
Single shaft S 5
Double shafts D 2
A(CE)(CE)
B(CE)(CE)
CE type
A
B
□60mm（□2.36inch）
Connector type
Set part number Motor model number
Motor length :
mm（inch）
Cable type
Unipolar
ー 103H7821-01△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7821-04△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7821-07△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7822-01△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7822-04△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7822-07△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7823-01△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
ー 103H7823-04△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
ー 103H7823-07△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
Bipolar
DB16H781△ 103H7821-57△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
DB16H782△ 103H7822-57△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
DB16H783△ 103H7823-57△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
ー 103H7821-17△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7822-17△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7823-17△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
△：Motor shaft specification code
Motor shaft spec Set type code Motor type code
Single shaft S 4
Double shafts D 1